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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 12/29/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMAN'S ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Fixed Payout Jackpot in PEE WEE

Jackpot Total = $ 0:00,  Rider count:=21

1D Time = 19.358, Placings = 21, Pool = § 0.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
2 Eh
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1D Placings

19.358 CALLIE O'BERRY on RANCHY

9853 AINSLEIGH LEECH on SMOKEY
20.033 BRAYLEE SMITH on STRUTTIN LIKE ZIP
218332 ADDISON LEECH on SMOKEY

22 .36 ABILENE QUINTIRO on LIL BIT
25.0630 HADLEY COBB on CHICKALINDA
26.096 AUSTYN LEECH on SMOKEY

28.416 ELTI LUCEY on DARK STORM

29.632 MAYCE DANIELS on LILY

31.198 CLARA LANIER on BLUE

37.436 MCKINLEE GOODBREAD on FELICITY
37907 DAWSON JONES on ELLA

38.415 MAYBREE MCFARLAND on KAMI
40.924 AVERY LANIER on COON

46.532 LANIE SMITH on LUNA

50:216 COLBY LANIER on POPTART

11:290Q HAZEN DURRANCE on SCOOBY

16953 QUITMAN JOHNSON on CARLS DRIFTWOOD
83.25b ADDISYN JOYNER on PENELOPE
88.896 CALLIE GRACE GOMEZ on DANO
94.060 JAYLEY PEREZ on CARLS DRIFTWOOD
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 12/29/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMAN'S ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2792.00, Rider count = §2
1D Time = 15.561, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1079.30
2D Time = 16.061, Placings = 6, Pool = § 825 10
3D Time = 16.561, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 570.90
4D Time = 17.561, Blocings = 20 Pooll = S giaTs
Not Placed = 22
1D Placings
Ist 15.561 $432.00 WENDY CULBERSON on GUS
2nd 15.636 $324.00 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
3rd 15.716 $216.00 JADA SANCHEZ on CORONA MAYBE BABY
4th 15.828 $108.00 JADA SANCHEZ on GUYS SMART LITTLE JET
5th 15.887 KRISTEN HANCHEY on QUESO
6th 16.025 KELSEY KENNEDY on ALOTOFSTREAKINDISCO
7th 16.060 MAKAYLA CULPEPPER on SHUFFLE N DEAL
2D Placings
1st 16.184 $330.00 KATIE CARROLL on RIGHT KIND TROUBLE
2nd 16.294 $248.00 MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on MY MYSTIFEYING STORM
3rd 16.445 $165.00 KATIE MCKAY on PEACHES
4th 16.456 $ 83.00 KELSEY KENNEDY on DOUBLE BARGAIN
5th 16.478 MELINDA DURRANCE on ROCKZTAR
6th 16.515 WENDY CULBERSON on RIFF
3D Placings
Ist 16 570 S2938 00 JAIMEE, MESSIER on FROG
2nd 16.594 $171.00 KATIE RIMES on SHEZ FIRED UP
3rd 16.600 $114.00 KAYCEE RAYE HANCHEY on DUALS FLINT GIRL
4th 16.673 $ 57.00 LUIS SANCHEZ on EYE CAME TO PLAY
5th 16.688 WENDY CULBERSON on CHILI PEPPER
6th 16.691 TRACI CASEY on CHARLIE
7th 16.698 KAYLEE KOBIE on HOT PURSUIT OF FAME
8th 16.724 SKYLER ALMAND on HE WI YALL SMOKE
9th 16.7%6 LORIE MANNING on CKH DUN D
10th 16.807 KRISTEN HANCHEY on BUNNY
IiEh 16 315 ANNSLI HARRIMAN on HEZA LITTLE FAST MAN
12th 16.849 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY
13th 16.893 KRISTEN HANCHEY on KANDACE
l14th 16.913 KAITLIN OLSON on BHR JOLENE STOLE MY GUY
15th 16.937 MEGAN KEEN on NO SHAME IN MY FAME
leth 16.973 SKYLER ALMAND on TESLA
17tk 197 .06 KENDALL ROBINSON on PHOTOLENAS JEWEL
18R T 210 AVA CHILDRESS on JAX
19th 17.239 LAUREN SANTAGATA on CUTE SASSY N FAMOUS
20th 17.269 BELLA MILIAN on JEWEL
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21st
22nd
25
24th
25th
26th
27th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11kEh
12th
f3eh
14th
I58Eh
1l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

19200
17.308
17 343
17.409
17.460
17.481
272527

k7561
17.5175
17.746
17.750
854
17.966
18.364
18.591
8627
18.640
18.822
18.840
18.984
19.255
19291
19.373
19 690
20235
21.904
25.955
406.789
416.322
416.618
416.633
416.644
416.799
416.805
416.820
416.922
417.033
417.040
417.084
417.214

417395
417.440
418.077
419.800
419.801
419.884
426.804
444.002

52900
S 85,00
$ 63.00
$ 32.00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

MOLLEETHA GOMEZ on RK QUICK N HI

BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on MR JBTAKETHEMONEYNRUN
MELINDA DURRANCE on SUPERSTAR

ANGELA SAULS on BUSTER

KYLIE PERRA on BAILOUT ITSFIREWATER
BRITTANY SMITH on FIRIN FOR COINS

KATIE CARROLL on FAST N EASY MEMORIES

4D Placings
MEGAN KEEN on OZZIFE
ANGELA SAULS on DIAL TA FAME
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on PATSY

PAIGE REEL on CHARGE IT GOLD
CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey

SARA SPARKS on SNAZZY QUIXOTE JACK
LEANNE HARRIMAN on DAT
ERIN BUCHANON on LOVELY LADY MAY
KAITLIN OLSON on MY FIRE N WHISKY
ADDISON WETHERINGTON on JAKE
KAYLA BENNETT on LUCY
EMA-RAE BLANCHARD on GUYS LIL GOLDIGGER
ANNABELLE ALBRITTON on AUTUMN
NICHOLE DOUBLEDAY on LIL SHOT-O-WHISKEY
CAROLINE REEL on WHITEY
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE on SIZZLE
RAELYN FAULKNER on HAMMER
MARIAH NAJERA on FELICITY
KAYLA ARMES on DARK STORM
WILLIAM POTTER on RIP
LELLIANA DWYER on TARZAN
LINDSAY SANTAGATA on FANCY
KATIE MCKAY on LA COUNTY JUDGE
GABBY ALBRITTON on PG GUYSGOTTASIXPACK
MELISSA MCKAY on FAMOUS CHUNKOLENA
KAMYRN HOFFMAN on SI IMA STAR DOT COM
MEGAN KEEN on PEPPY
MAKENNA EMMONS on GOOSE
KELLY PEEBLES on MUFFIN
LORIE MANNING on TK STRUT AWAY (CAPTAIN)
ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS on FAST MONEY
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK on PERKS DISCO BUG
DYLAN STIGER on KEENAN
ALEXANDRA LEECH on PEPPER
KAYDYNCE REDMAN on CREWS N 2 WIN
TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
AUTUMN HOWARD on MERCEDEZ
HANNAH CLEMENTS on SKYE HIGH N IVORY
KAYDYNCE REDMAN on KICKIN YO SOCKS OFF
ANDREA SEE on E Z
BELLA MILIAN on BONITO WIMPY
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Page 3
WPRA IBRA 4D Jackpot in Open

N/T 455.525 SORREL FAYE FAIRCLOTH on WHO SMASHED MY SOCKS
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 12/29/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMAN'S ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
WPRA Table 2 Jackpot in Youth

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = § 65900 Rider count = 79

£
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 15.636, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 256.10
2b Time = 16,136, Placings = 1 P66l = S a9
3D Time = 16.636, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 134.30
4D Pime = 17.636, Pladings — 10 Pool =5 73.40
Not Placed = 10
1D Placings
1st 15.636 $154.00 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
2nd: 15,716 SEG2 B JADA SANCHEZ on CORONA MAYBE BARY
3rd 15.828 JADA SANCHEZ on GUYS SMART LITTLE JET
4th 16.060 MAKAYLA CULPEPPER on SHUFFLE N DEAL
, 2D Placings
1st 16.294 $195.00 MCLAYNE ROEBUCK on MY MYSTIFYING STORM
3D Placings
Ist 16598 S 81 60 KAYLEE KOBIE on HOT PURSUIT OF FAME
2nd 17.026 $ 54.00 KENDALL ROBINSON on PHOTOLENAS JEWEL
3rd 17 {50 ANNSLI HARRIMAN on HEZA LITTLE FAST MAN
4th 17.211 AVA CHILDRESS on JAX
4D Placings
st 17,7508 44,00 PATIGE REEL on CHARGE IT GOLD
2nd 17.854 S 29.00 CHRISTIN STANLEY on Josey
3xd-18.2%71 RAELYN FAULKNER on HAMMER
4th 18.840 EMA-RAE BLANCHARD on GUYS LIL GOLDIGGER
5th 18.984 ANNABELLE ALBRITTON on AUTUMN
6Eh 19 297 CAROLINE REEL on WHITEY
7th 21.904 KAYLA ARMES on DARK STORM
Sk 27 1 54 CHRISTIN STANLEY on CHEVEZ
9th 25.955 WILLIAM POTTER on RIP
0Oth 48.078 LELLIANA DWYER on TARZAN
416.320 LINDSAY SANTAGATA on FANCY
416.633 GABBY ALBRITTON on PG GUYSGOTTASIXPACK
416.799 KAMYRN HOFFMAN on SL IMA STAR DOT COM
416.820 MAKENNA EMMONS on GOOSE
417.440 KAYDYNCE REDMAN on CREWS N 2 WIN
418.077 TAYLOR FLOYD on SOUTHERN BELLE
419.800 AUTUMN HOWARD on MERCEDEZ
419.884 KAYDYNCE REDMAN on KICKIN YO SOCKS OFF
431.570 SAMANTHA PHILLIPS on GETTA GREY GUN

455.525 SORREL FAYE FAIRCLOTH on WHO SMASHED MY SOCKS




9:41 AM 12/30/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BRARREL RACING, Show Date: 12/29/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMAN'S ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in Senior

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 56.75,  Rider count = 3
1D Time = 16.673, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 24.19
2B Fame- = 17 173, Bladinigs —= i bagg =g 18 56
3D Time = 17.673, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
dbilame - A8 673 Blodings — i soon = 13.50
1D Placings
lst 316:673 S 24.060 LUIS SANCHEZ on EYE CAME TO PLAY
2D Placings
Ist 7. 272 S 19 .60 MOLLEETHA GOMEZ on RK QUICK N HI

4D Placings
iskE 499555 14 (0 NICHOLE DOUBLEDAY on LIL SHOT-O-WHISKEY
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 12/29/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMAN'S ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 1 Jackpot in Adult

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 150.00, Rider count = 8

N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 16.570, Placings = 2, Pool = § 60.00
2D Fime = 17,070, Placings — 1, Pool =8 45.00
3D Time = 17.570, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 30.00
4B dapme - 18500, B oiags — [ bocl = ¢ 1500
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 16.570 $ 60.00 JAIMEE MESSIER on FROG
2nd 16.849 EMTLY BOONE on LEGACY
2D Placings
ise 7. 469 5 45 G0 ANGELA SAULS on BUSTER
3D Placings
eSSl 595 S =20 G0 ANGELA SAULS on DIAL TA FAME
4D Placings
IS0 235 S 1500 MARIAH NAJERA on FELICITY
416.922 KELLY PEEBLES on MUFFIN
417.040 ALLIYAH ANTONIADIS on FAST MONEY
426.804 ANDREA SEE on E Z
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Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2029 FAST N FURIOUS BARREL RACING, Show Date: 12/29/23
Contact: MOLLEETHA GOMEZ 863-227-0071
Location: OKEECHOBEE CATTLEMAN'S ARENA, OKEECHOBEE, FL
Table 3 Jackpot in FEA

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 95.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 15.636, Placings = 2, Pool = § 40.85
2D Fime = 16.136, Plaecings = 0, Pool =S 0.00
3D Time = 16.636, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 31.35
4D Time = 17.636, Placings = 1, Pool = § 22.80
1D Placings
1st 15.636 S 241 60 DAKOTA BEAVER on FIRST ONE LEAVING
2nd 15.828 JADA SANCHEZ on GUYS SMART LITTLE JET
3D Placings
lst 16.849 $ 31.00 EMILY BOONE on LEGACY

4D Placings
ist 25.955 S °23.00 WILLIAM POTTER on RIP



